
Register: Chase credit card

From 10/01/2023 through 12/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Ref. Payee Account Memo Charge C Payment Balance

10/02/2023 cc community blood ctr charity donations 25.00 X 764.49

10/23/2023 chase card ending in ... CHASE UNIT ACCO... X 739.49 25.00

10/31/2023 cc Baron Barkley Bridg... bridge textbooks 114.45 X 139.45

11/20/2023 cc USPS postage expense 13.20 X 152.65

11/24/2023 chase card ending in ... CHASE UNIT ACCO... X 139.45 13.20

12/01/2023 cc kroger's Christmas Party Expen... 61.07 X 74.27

12/02/2023 cc Geez Christmas Party Expen... 141.27 X 215.54

12/04/2023 cc Scottsman maintenance expense 268.75 X 484.29

12/05/2023 cc Dayton Stencil Awards 293.48 X 777.77

12/20/2023 cc Dayton Children's H... charity donations 25.00 802.77

12/22/2023 chase card ending in ... CHASE UNIT ACCO... X 13.20 789.57
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